ALFEN NV EURO0.10

ALFEN NV EURO0.10

ISIN: NL0012817175

Overview

2024/09/17 11:20:21

Price
12.18 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-2.52% (-0.32)

NL0012817175
ALFEN
Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

281 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

12.00 EUR
12.18 EUR
12.00 EUR
12.495 EUR
12.18 EUR
100
1,218.00

1

100

612

120.00
100.00
a80.00

60.00

40.00 fﬂw

20.00 Aﬁ

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=184465202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0012817175&ID_NOTATION=213389873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0012817175&ID_NOTATION=213389873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4984c4cb1f95a965e62a55ff22aaaf9fb3997e334f20baeb0bc377ea8a1d4589&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81c1abfae5f463236&time=1726712109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddf78b9eb764bfc658346baf3d725c1da160819663e41be2087ffb22a7a025b6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6c4168b5c233be0b&time=1726712109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6757c0269e96e32262a295a0bb0c43e9048a81a991044a209bd7059ae838a57&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6515e216a89463333&time=1726712109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4dd69fbcf174c782c66c3b83252b33867dc924735099fdc115433b44aca3273&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2ab5989324c9789c&time=1726712109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aaeed57f1edc7e517ec977888b771632e9b7e584839e590e02476c473057aeb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6be5985432986f36&time=1726712109&tool=RSC

ALFEN NV EURO0.10

Details

2024/09/17 11:20:21

Price
12.18 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.52% (-0.32)

ISIN NL0012817175
Symbol ALFEN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 281 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.00 EUR
High 12.18 EUR
Low 12.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.495 EUR
VWAP 12.18 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 1,218.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -73.73% -73.27% -87.87%
Perf (abs.) -34.18 -33.39 -88.22
Beta - - -
Volatility 110.39  91.54 68.09

ERSTE

Group

120.00
100.00 H

g80.00

60.00 ﬂJ

40.00 N

20.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALFEN NV EUR0.10

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:13
09/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:34
09/17

Price

12.01 EUR

12.975 EUR

12.925 EUR

12.74 EUR

12.12 EUR (136
14.42 EUR (62

24.24 EUR (203

37.28 EUR (164

64.26 EUR (2024/02/15
11.85 EUR (2024/09/11
64.26 EUR (2024/02/15
11.85 EUR (2024/09/11

_ = — = T T —

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.02 14
0.03 52
0.00 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213389873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324450091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213682181

ALFEN NV EURO0.10

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
04/15

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

08:08

17:30

11:20

16:38

17:35

08:10

21:50

12.115 EUR

12.8675 EUR

12.18 EUR

40.70 USD

12.945 EUR

12.03 EUR

12.905 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.61

0.00

0.00

2,470

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364808872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364808872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259662242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213637187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277008618

ALFEN NV EURO0.10

Company profile

Company Logo

Y/ ALFEN

Contact Details

ALFEN NV

Hefbrugweg 28 - 1332 AP Almere
Telefon: +31-36-549-34-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@alfen.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marco
Roeleveld

Anne van Nood
Bart Kempen
Jeroen van

Rossen
Michelle Lesh

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Henk ten Hove

Jeanine van der
Vlist

Maria Anhalt

Willem
Ackermans

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@alfen.com
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